I DOW (_C

Plastic Bathroom Grab Bar

Bathroom Aids

bet.
i

3 Hole
- Screw System

Product Features

* Available in Different Sizes

+ Patterned Grooves for better grip

* 6 screws provided

* Improve grip, provides good stability

32
24"
18"

16’
12"

For illustration purposes only

\;T_ 2

Product Specifications

Overall Length 304cm/12"
406cm/ 16"
457cm/ 18"
60.9cm/24"
81.2cm /32"
Overall Width 2.5cm /1" (Bar Diameter)
Overall Height 9cm/3.5"
Material Plastic
Country Of Origin Made in China

Q0 622309046931 7425 (O 8501 1878 3 sales@rainbowcare.com.sg @ rainbowcare.com.sg & Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1 #02-410 Singapore 408701



