Plastic Bathroom Grab Bar

Bathroom Aids







For illustration purposes only

Product Features

- Available in Different Sizes
- Patterned Grooves for better grip
- 6 screws provided
- Improve grip, provides good stability

Product Specifications

Overall Length	30.4 cm / 12" 40.6 cm / 16 " 45.7 cm / 18" 60.9 cm / 24 " 81.2 cm / 32"
Overall Width	2.5 cm / 1 " (Bar Diameter)
Overall Height	9 cm / 3.5 "
Material	Plastic
Country Of Origin	Made in China